Sektion 63

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer
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097-19-3124
196-19-2501
196-19-2520
084-19-1003
084-19-0991
084-19-1147
084-19-1163
084-19-1109
084-19-1105
084-19-1111
084-19-1154
084-19-1150
084-19-0988
084-19-1148
196-19-2222
025-19-4256
196-19-2403
196-19-2407
084-19-1146
084-19-1285
084-19-1267
196-19-2519
196-19-2505
196-19-2516
084-19-1113
084-19-1106
084-19-1129
084-19-1122
196-19-2394
084-19-1193
217-19-0023
025-19-4148
084-19-1165
084-19-1152
084-19-1103
196-19-2399
196-19-2397
084-19-1162
084-19-1161
084-19-1153
196-19-2517
084-19-1271
084-19-1269
196-19-2395
196-19-2526
084-19-1130
196-19-2401
084-19-1209
084-19-1190
084-19-1175
084-19-1172
084-19-1171
097-19-3106
084-19-1196

20-07-2019 fra VAMDRUP

Antal duer: 171
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
X 09:33:24 1.264,84
X 09:36:09 1.229,13
X 09:36:09 1.229,13
X 09:42:00 1.225,95
X 09:42:08 1.225,10
X 09:49:34 1.216,74
X 09:49:35 1.216,63
X 09:44:55 1.214,94
X 09:45:17 1.212,66
X 09:46:13 1.206,89
X 09:51:12 1.206,86
X 09:53:32 1.193,02
X 09:51:04 1.170,67
X 10:01:40 1.147,18
X 09:50:09 1.143,15
X 09:55:20 1.125,75
X 09:47:59 1.117,18
X 09:48:02 1.116,90
X 10:08:23 1.111,90
X 10:32:24 1.100,13
X 10:34:46 1.089,49
X 10:02:20 1.077,56
X 10:02:22 1.077,39
X 10:04:01 1.069,08
X 10:14:59 1.052,58
X 10:15:02 1.052,34
X 10:15:18 1.051,10
X 10:15:20 1.050,94
X 10:08:36 1.011,82
X 10:55:42 1.003,79
X 10:22:40 997,01
X 10:33:04 989,27
X 10:37:06 982,68
X 10:39:04 974,92
X 10:33:12 973,73
X 10:18:41 967,21
X 10:18:45 966,92
X 10:41:30 965,49
X 10:41:39 964,91
X 10:41:54 963,95
X 10:28:57 957,53
X 11:12:36 943,63
X 11:14:27 937,50
X 10:28:45 926,43
X 10:39:27 917,23
X 10:49:11 913,69
X 10:34:22 905,13
X 11:25:54 901,34
X 11:25:58 901,14
X 11:26:00 901,04
X 11:26:04 900,83
X 11:26:21 899,97
X 10:49:17 894,66
X 11:28:59 892,05

Forening Navn

1/9
1/33
1/33

1/
2/
1/
2/
1/
2/
3/
3/
4/
3/
5/

12
12
17
17
19
19
19
17
17
12
17

3/33
1/ 4

1/
2/
6/
1/
2/

12
12
17
10
10

4/ 33
5733
6/ 33

4/
5/
6/
7/
3/
1/

19
19
19
19
12
10

2/9
1/3

7/
8/
8/
4/
5/
9/
10/
11/

17

7/ 33

3/
4/
6/

10
10
12

8/ 33

9/
7/
2/
3/
4/
5/
6/
3/
7/

19
12
10
10
10
10
10

9

10

217
196
196
084
084
084
084
084
084
084
084
084
084
084
196
025
196
196
084
084
084
196
196
196
084
084
084
084
196
084
217
025
084
084
084
196
196
084
084
084
196
084
084
196
196
084
196
084
084
084
084
084
217
084

B. MADSEN & SON
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
KURTH LARSEN
KURTH LARSEN
ARNE POULSEN
ARNE POULSEN
OLAV JENSEN

OLAV JENSEN

OLAV JENSEN

ARNE POULSEN
ARNE POULSEN
KURTH LARSEN
ARNE POULSEN
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
KURT VILLADSEN
INGOLF ANDERSEN
INGOLF ANDERSEN
ARNE POULSEN
THORKILD ANDERSEN
THORKILD ANDERSEN
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
OLAV JENSEN

OLAV JENSEN

OLAV JENSEN

OLAV JENSEN
INGOLF ANDERSEN
KNUD E. ANDERSEN
B. MADSEN & SON
OVE FUGLSANG
ARNE POULSEN
ARNE POULSEN
OLAV JENSEN
INGOLF ANDERSEN
INGOLF ANDERSEN
ARNE POULSEN
ARNE POULSEN
ARNE POULSEN
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
THORKILD ANDERSEN
THORKILD ANDERSEN
INGOLF ANDERSEN
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
OLAV JENSEN
INGOLF ANDERSEN
KNUD E. ANDERSEN
KNUD E. ANDERSEN
KNUD E. ANDERSEN
KNUD E. ANDERSEN
KNUD E. ANDERSEN
B. MADSEN & SON
KNUD E. ANDERSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 22-07-2019

Premie Premieklasse
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Sektion 63 Side 2
Udskrevet d. 22-07-2019

Resultatliste for flyvningen den 20-07-2019 fra VAMDRUP

Losladtkl.  06:30 Antal duer: 171

Placering Ringnummer Ken  Hjem kl. Meter / min Forening Navn Point Preemie Praemieklasse
55 196-19-2700 X 10:51:34 874,74 9/ 33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 692
56 233-19-0270 X * 10:52:02 873,18 10/ 33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 690
57 084-19-1115 X 11:03:04 867,23 10/ 19 084 OLAV JENSEN 686
58 084-19-1157 X 11:10:17 866,34 12/ 17 084 ARNE POULSEN 685
59 084-19-1004 X 11:02:49 862,79 4/ 12 084 KURTH LARSEN 682
60 084-19-1120 X 11:04:39 862,23 11719 084 OLAV JENSEN 682
61 084-19-1177 X * 11:44:19 848,53 8/ 10 084 KNUD E. ANDERSEN 671
62 217-19-0021 X * 11:07:45 835,18 4,9 217 B.MADSEN & SON 660
63 084-19-0983 X 11:15:51 823,45 5/ 12 084 KURTH LARSEN 651
64 215-19-1586 X * 10:32:00 823,10 1/3 215 JONAS PAGH JENSEN 651 90,00 B3
65 196-19-2391 X * 10:59:16 821,43 8/ 12 196 INGOLF ANDERSEN 649
66 196-19-2496 X 11:10:37 815,35 11733 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 645
67 196-19-2502 X 11:10:40 815,21 12733 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 645
68 196-19-2693 X 11:10:42 815,11 13/ 33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 644
69 196-19-2521 X 11:10:45 814,97 14/ 33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 644
70 196-19-2400 X 11:01:57 813,33 9/ 12 196 INGOLF ANDERSEN 643
71 084-19-1149 X * 11:29:41 810,26 13/ 17 084 ARNE POULSEN 641
72 196-19-2506 X 11:14:14 804,98 15/33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 636
72 196-19-2691 X 11:14:14 804,98 15/33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 636
74 215-19-1430 X * 10:37:49 789,96 1/6 215 ANDERS BORGESEN 625
75 215-19-1585 X * 10:43:52 784,63 2/3 215 JONAS PAGH JENSEN 620
76 084-19-1151 X 11:43:44 773,97 14/ 17 084 ARNE POULSEN 612
77 196-19-2392 X * 11:16:02 773,28 10/ 12 196 INGOLF ANDERSEN 611
78 182-19-0137 X * 10:16:06 761,06 1/ 3 182 NIELS J. ULLITS 602
79 196-19-2525 X 11:31:20 759,30 17/ 33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 600
80 196-19-2523 X 11:31:21 759,26 18/ 33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 600
81 025-19-4481 X 11:31:27 759,00 19/ 33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 600
82 196-19-2508 X 11:35:00 750,17 20/ 33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 593
83 196-19-2495 X 11:37:18 744,56 21/ 33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 589
84 084-19-1156 X 11:56:44 743,17 15/ 17 084 ARNE POULSEN 588
85 196-19-2393 X * 11:28:06 741,98 11712 196 INGOLF ANDERSEN 587
86 084-19-1134 X 11:50:20 739,27 12/ 19 084 OLAV JENSEN 584
87 217-19-0019 X * 11:47:56 729,62 5/9 217 B.MADSEN & SON 577
88 196-19-2699 X 11:56:43 700,31 22/33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 554
89 084-19-1127 X 12:12:36 691,22 13/ 19 084 OLAV JENSEN 546
90 196-19-2528 X 12:06:38 679,68 23733 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 537
91 084-19-1108 X * 12:25:31 666,11 14/ 19 084 OLAV JENSEN 527
92 196-19-2317 X * 12:12:45 63335 1/5 196 L. MATHIASEN 501
93 084-19-1125 X 12:48:46 62522 15/ 19 084 OLAV JENSEN 494
94 196-19-2075 X * 12:04:27 616,69 1/4 196 1B KRISTENSEN 488
95 097-19-3118 X 12:46:50 615,58 6/9 217 B.MADSEN & SON 487
96 025-19-4513 X 12:47:14 606,53 24/ 33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 480
97 217-19-0119 X 12:52:28 606,51 7/9 217 B.MADSEN & SON 480
98 196-19-2529 X 12:50:54 600,69 25/33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 475
99 182-19-0141 X * 11:16:40 600,26 2/ 3 182 NIELS J. ULLITS 475
100 025-19-4254 X * 12:56:09 598,61 2/4 025 KURT VILLADSEN 473
101 025-19-4482 X 12:56:22 592,19 26/ 33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 468
102 084-19-1158 X 13:37:01 568,64 16/ 17 084 ARNE POULSEN 450
103 084-19-1272 X 14:24:19 562,22 5710 084 THORKILD ANDERSEN 444
104 196-19-2328 X * 12:59:12 557,76 2/ 5 196 L. MATHIASEN 441
105 217-19-0044 X * 13:31:15 550,67 8/9 217 B.MADSEN & SON 435
106 084-19-1119 X 13:55:40 531,37 16/ 19 084 OLAV JENSEN 420
107 025-19-4140 X * 14:03:37 530,09 273 025 OVEFUGLSANG 419
108 084-19-0982 X * 13:55:00 528,95 6/ 12 084 KURTH LARSEN 418



Sektion 63 Side 3
Udskrevet d. 22-07-2019

Resultatliste for flyvningen den 20-07-2019 fra VAMDRUP

Losladtkl.  06:30 Antal duer: 171

Placering Ringnummer Ken  Hjem kl. Meter / min Forening Navn Point Preemie Praemieklasse
109 196-19-2497 X 13:55:05 514,07 27/ 33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 406
110 084-19-0962 X * 14:18:41 502,22 7/ 12 084 KURTH LARSEN 397
111 084-19-0980 X * 14:36:14 484,09 8/ 12 084 KURTH LARSEN 383
112 025-19-4143 X * 14:55:13 47595 3/3 025 OVEFUGLSANG 376
113 084-19-1001 X 15:02:31 459,27 9/ 12 084 KURTH LARSEN 363
114 215-19-1619 X 13:46:17 456,56 1/5 215 VERNER JENSEN 361
115 196-19-2493 X * 14:52:05 455,71 28/ 33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 360
116 215-19-1597 X * 14:02:20 440,36  3/3 215 JONAS PAGH JENSEN 348
117 084-19-1202 X 17:04:29 420,35 9/ 10 084 KNUD E. ANDERSEN 332
118 182-19-0003 X * 13:21:26 41456 176 182 INGER & JORN 328
119 215-19-1611 X * 14:33:43 411,79 2/5 215 VERNER JENSEN 326
120 084-19-1112 X 16:10:19 408,07 17/ 19 084 OLAV JENSEN 323
121 196-19-2518 X 16:05:16 397,73 29/ 33 196 KR.E.CHRISTENSEN 314
122 084-19-0973 X * 16:54:11 377,11 10/ 12 084 KURTH LARSEN 298
123 196-19-2575 X 15:52:18 366,70 1/6 196 JENS O.KRISTENSE 290
124 196-19-2545 X * 16:04:37 35884 2/6 196 JENS O.KRISTENSE 284
125 196-19-2564 X * 16:22:12 348,19 3/6 196 JENS O.KRISTENSE 275
126 025-19-4241 X * 17:39:23 34533 374 025 KURT VILLADSEN 273
127 196-19-2338 X 17:18:27 33477 3/5 196 L. MATHIASEN 265



